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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke Senioren Open
12-12-2014 - 9:35 Results Prelim
Points: IPC 2014 S14

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Maaike de Waard KNZB-NTC 199600604 28.40 +0,65 A
2. Desiree Felner ASV Wien 29.14 +0,67 A
3. Iris Tjonk WS Twente 200004066 29.22 +0,67 A

Nederlands Record Jeugd, Kwalificatietijd Baku 2015
4. Ida Lindborg Malmoe KSK AB0494 29.32 +0,65 A
5. Sasha Touretski SC Uster Wallisellen 29.57 +0,67 A
6. Anja van der Hout WVZ 199001598 29.79 +0,66 A
7. Robin Neumann KNZB-NTC 199706190 29.82 +0,56 A
8. Svenja Stoffel Schwimmclub Chur 29.96 +0,60 A
9. Sonnele Oeztuerk Deutscher SV 210094 30.00 +0,78 R

10. Tamara van Vliet KNZB-RTC 199403562 30.12 +0,64 R
11. Jasmijn Boon KNZB-RTC 200001280 30.68 +0,77
12. Manon Manning Nova 199904118 30.71 +0,75
13. Claris de Vries Orca 199700942 30.75 +0,64
14. Valerie van Roon KNZB-RTC 199802326 30.89 +0,58
15. LouLou Janssen KNZB-RTC 200100132 30.95 +0,68
16. Marlene Huether Deutscher SV 206588 31.07 +0,64
17. Lara Grueter Region Ostschweiz 23208 31.18 +0,71
18. Joyce Feith Tafatatha PSV 199806264 31.29 +0,61
19. Renee Vanderheyden TriVia 199903130 31.44 +0,60
20. Flavia Renzini Aquarea Water Project 31.65 +0,68
21. Monique van der Struik DZ&PC 199502502 31.80 +0,67

Marieke Tienstra KNZB-RTC 199900302 31.80 +0,90
23. Summer Mortimer NPC Netherlands 199307872 S10 32.04 +0,63 985 985
24. Chiara Strickner SC Kreuzlingen 32.12 +0,74
25. Chantal Grove De Dolfijn 199401844 32.15 +0,69
26. Manon Kampman PSV 200000614 32.22 +0,66
27. Marlou van der Kulk NPC Netherlands 199306824 S14 32.31 +0,78 964 964
28. Melanie Nuernberger Region Ostschweiz 22096 32.35 +0,72
29. Chelsea Merfol VZC  E&P 199800870 32.53 +0,81
30. Thea B. Nedregaard Sandnes SLK 32.83 * +0,72
31. Emma Berry Racing Club 199906390 32.99 +0,63
32. Daphne ten Brink ZV De Zaan 198500454 33.00 +0,72
33. Lara Baric Region Ostschweiz 18872 33.46 * +0,70
34. Michela Godenzi Region Ostschweiz 19781 33.48 +0,67
35. Amber Visser TriVia 199801416 33.89 +0,64
36. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 33.92 +0,67 830 830
37. Melissa Nauta Orca 199602388 34.22 +0,79
38. Anouk van der Vlies WVZ 199603226 34.32 +0,73
39. Theresa Banzer Region Ostschweiz 17055 34.56 +0,73
40. Karen van Dee SG SCOM/ DeZeehond'73 199604074 34.59 +0,81
41. Kathelijne Tijms De Spatters 199804810 34.61 +0,77
42. Noor Uiterwijk winkel De Spatters 199800556 34.62 +0,70
43. Sterre Veerman NPC Netherlands 200003544 S13 34.70 +0,64 830 830

NR Gehandicapten
44. Senna Pols SG SCOM/ DeZeehond'73 199700012 34.74 +0,76
45. Marit de Lau KNZB-RTC 200101338 34.82 +0,60
46. Merel Brinkman DWK 199802040 34.86 +0,74
47. Marije Oosterhuis NPC Netherlands 199500318 S10 35.04 +0,63 753 753
48. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 36.54 +0,59 664 664
49. Chantal Molenkamp NPC Netherlands 199002624 S10 36.59 +0,75 661 661
50. Cheyenne van de Port AZ&PC 199804718 36.70 +0,70
51. Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 S13 37.37 * +0,67 664 664
52. Sanne Hofman NPC Netherlands 200102154 S13 38.00 +0,85 632 632
53. Dagmar van Hinte NPC Netherlands 199606544 S9 39.17 +0,59 633 633
54. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S10 40.82 +0,71 476 476
55. Cleo Keijzer NPC Netherlands 199804524 S8 42.03 +0,82 685 685
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 5, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

56. Dominique Baanders NPC Netherlands 199305726 S9 42.28 +0,92 503 503
57. Lisa Dootjes NPC Netherlands 199407016 S9 42.71 * +0,85 488 488
58. Lisa den Braber NPC Netherlands 199207558 S8 44.72 +0,65 569 569
59. Romy Pansters NPC Netherlands 199605900 S8 47.32 +0,56 480 480
60. Lisette Teunissen NPC Netherlands 198604834 S4 53.09 +1,22 762 762

DSQ Manon Vermarien NPC Netherlands 199705680 S10
DNS Tanja Makaric SG Bayer 162301

WDR Veronica Bjoerlykke Lambertseter SK
WDR Anouque Berghuis Racing Club 199606132

Jeugd 2 en later

1. Iris Tjonk WS Twente 200004066 29.22 +0,67 A
Nederlands Record Jeugd, Kwalificatietijd Baku 2015

2. Jasmijn Boon KNZB-RTC 200001280 30.68 +0,77
3. Manon Manning Nova 199904118 30.71 +0,75
4. LouLou Janssen KNZB-RTC 200100132 30.95 +0,68
5. Renee Vanderheyden TriVia 199903130 31.44 +0,60
6. Marieke Tienstra KNZB-RTC 199900302 31.80 +0,90
7. Chiara Strickner SC Kreuzlingen 32.12 +0,74
8. Manon Kampman PSV 200000614 32.22 +0,66
9. Emma Berry Racing Club 199906390 32.99 +0,63

10. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 33.92 +0,67 830 830
11. Sterre Veerman NPC Netherlands 200003544 S13 34.70 +0,64 830 830

NR Gehandicapten
12. Marit de Lau KNZB-RTC 200101338 34.82 +0,60
13. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 36.54 +0,59 664 664
14. Sanne Hofman NPC Netherlands 200102154 S13 38.00 +0,85 632 632
15. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S10 40.82 +0,71 476 476

Senioren Open

1. Summer Mortimer NPC Netherlands 199307872 S10 32.04 +0,63 985 985
2. Marlou van der Kulk NPC Netherlands 199306824 S14 32.31 +0,78 964 964
3. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 33.92 +0,67 830 830

Sterre Veerman NPC Netherlands 200003544 S13 34.70 +0,64 830 830
NR Gehandicapten

5. Lisette Teunissen NPC Netherlands 198604834 S4 53.09 +1,22 762 762
6. Marije Oosterhuis NPC Netherlands 199500318 S10 35.04 +0,63 753 753
7. Cleo Keijzer NPC Netherlands 199804524 S8 42.03 +0,82 685 685
8. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 36.54 +0,59 664 664

Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 S13 37.37 * +0,67 664 664
10. Chantal Molenkamp NPC Netherlands 199002624 S10 36.59 +0,75 661 661
11. Dagmar van Hinte NPC Netherlands 199606544 S9 39.17 +0,59 633 633
12. Sanne Hofman NPC Netherlands 200102154 S13 38.00 +0,85 632 632
13. Lisa den Braber NPC Netherlands 199207558 S8 44.72 +0,65 569 569
14. Dominique Baanders NPC Netherlands 199305726 S9 42.28 +0,92 503 503
15. Lisa Dootjes NPC Netherlands 199407016 S9 42.71 * +0,85 488 488
16. Romy Pansters NPC Netherlands 199605900 S8 47.32 +0,56 480 480
17. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S10 40.82 +0,71 476 476

DSQ Manon Vermarien NPC Netherlands 199705680 S10

Jeugd 2 en later

1. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 33.92 +0,67 830 830
Sterre Veerman NPC Netherlands 200003544 S13 34.70 +0,64 830 830
NR Gehandicapten

3. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 36.54 +0,59 664 664
4. Sanne Hofman NPC Netherlands 200102154 S13 38.00 +0,85 632 632
5. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S10 40.82 +0,71 476 476
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